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NO

NAME OF 

FACULTY
DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING PRACTICAL TOPIC DEMONSTRATION LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Vishnu Gupta
Professor & 

Head 
2019 01.07.2020 Wednesday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Introduction of Neuro anatomy 

2 Dr. Aruna Arya
Assistant 

Professor 
2019 02.07.2020 Thursday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Spinal Cord External Features 

3 Dr. Vinay Sharma Professor  2019 03.07.2020 Friday
01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Internal feature of spinal cord - I

4 Dr. Vinay Sharma Professor  2019 04.07.2020 Saturday
01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Internal feature of spinal cord - II

5 Mrs. Jyoti Singhal Demonstrator 2019 06.07.2020 Monday
01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Blood Supply of Spinal Cord

6 Dr. Vishnu Gupta
Professor & 

Head 
2019 07.07.2020 Tuesday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- -

Tracts of Spinal cord - Ascending 

tract

7 Dr. Vishnu Gupta
Professor & 

Head 
2019 08.07.2020 Wednesday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- -

Tracts of Spinal cord - Descending 

tract 

8 Dr. Vishnu Gupta
Professor & 

Head 
2019 09.07.2020 Thursday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Applied Aspect of tract

9 Dr. Mohd. Ajmal
Assistant 

Professor 
2019 10.07.2020 Friday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - External Features of Medulla 

10 Dr. Mohd. Ajmal
Assistant 

Professor 
2019 11.07.2020 Saturday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Internal Features of Medulla - I 

11 Dr. Mohd. Ajmal
Assistant 

Professor 
2019 13.07.2020 Monday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- -

Internal Features of Medulla - II and 

applied aspect  

12
Dr. Anuj Ram 

Sharma 

Associate 

Professor 
2019 14.07.2020 Tuesday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - External features of pones 

13
Dr. Anuj Ram 

Sharma 

Associate 

Professor 
2019 15.07.2020 Wednesday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- -

internal features of pones and 

applied aspect 

14 Dr. Aruna Arya 
Assistant 

Professor 
2019 16.07.2020 Thursday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - External features of Mid brain

15 Dr. Aruna Arya 
Assistant 

Professor 
2019 17.07.2020 Friday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- -

Internal features of mid brain with 

applied aspect 

16 Dr. Vishnu Gupta
Professor & 

Head 
2019 18.07.2020 Saturday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Cerebellum - External Features 

17 Dr. Vishnu Gupta
Professor & 

Head 
2019 20.07.2020 Monday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Cerebellum - internal features  

18 Dr. Vishnu Gupta
Professor & 

Head 
2019 21.07.2020 Tuesday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- -

Cerebellum - Connection - Afferent 

and Efferent fibers  with applied 

aspect 

19 Dr. Jyoti Singhal Demonstrator 2019 22.07.2020 Wednesday
01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Interpeduncular fossa 

20 Dr. Vinay Sharma Professor  2019 23.07.2020 Thursday
01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Fourth Ventricle - I

21 Dr. Vinay Sharma Professor 2019 24.07.2020 Friday
01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Fourth Ventricle - II

22 Dr. Aruna Arya 
Assistant 

Professor 
2019 25.07.2020 Saturday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- - Basal Nuclei - I

23 Dr. Aruna Arya 
Assistant 

Professor 
2019 27.07.2020 Monday

01 pm - 

02 pm
- -

Basal Nuclei - II, Connection and 

applied aspect 
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